ELEVATE
Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave. Compton, CA 90222. Tel 323.446.2626
ARCHITECTURAL RECESSED FLANGE MULTIPLE
USE OF PRODUCT
The Elevate Architectural Recessed Multiple Series
offers a point source solution that is available in a
single gimbal with retractable yoke. Offered in an

277V.  (L3DA) Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem/3-Wire L3D
Driver (EEI) eldoLED Eco 1% Dim (0-10V), 120-277V.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AH - Adjustable bar hanger
C - C Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
Frame Accessories
IC - IC Air-tight New Construction
ICP - IC New Const. Chicago Plenum
NC - Non-IC New Construction
Housing Type
1. Standard
Note
WW - White/White
BB - Black/Black
BW - Black/White
SW - Silver/White
SS - Silver/Silver
MTO - Made to order
B - Black
W - White
S - Silver
MTO - Made to
order
B - Black
W - White
S - Silver
MTO - Made to
order
Bevel/Flange FinishModule FinishInterior Housing Finish
EM - Emergency Battery
Options
Series
Elevate
Series
RPM M - medium RF - Reccessed Flange 8L - Medium module in 800 lm
11L - Medium module in 1175 lm
16L - Medium module in 1650 lm
21L - Medium module in 2100 lm
ID
PEQ0
LDE1
L3DA
EEI
EDIO
EDID
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Aperture Size Mounting Types Module Size/Lumens Color Temperature
12 - 12°
22 - 22°
27 - 27°
35 - 35°
45 - 45°
Optical LensDimming
R1 - Regress
B - Bevel
S - Snoot
Module Type
1 - One module
2 - Two module
3 - Three module
4 - Four module
4S - Four module w/ Square Config.
MTO - Made to order
Module Configuration
Standard all-inclusive ELV, Triac, and 0-10V dimming driver (Intelligent Drive)